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NOTICE  

All the Students of PG (2nd and 4th SEM) of this Mahavidyalaya appearing 
M.A./M.Sc. Examination 2022 under Vidyasagar University, are hereby 
directed to follow the undermentioned examination schedule. 

Provisional Schedule for M.A./M.Sc. 2nd and 4th Semester Examinations 2022 

(OFFLINE MODE) 
 

EXAM CENTRE: PINGLA THANA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
 

Date Day Subject Time Paper 

14.07.2022 Thursday Bengali, English, Sanskrit, 
Botany, Chemistry and Physics 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 401 

15.07.2022 Friday Bengali, English, Sanskrit, 
Botany, Chemistry and Physics 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 201 

18.07.2022 Monday Bengali, English, Sanskrit, 
Botany, Chemistry and Physics 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 402 

19.07.2022 Tuesday Bengali, English, Sanskrit, 
Botany, Chemistry and Physics 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 202 

20.07.2022 Wednesday Bengali, English, Sanskrit, 
Botany, Chemistry and Physics 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 403 

25.07.2022 Monday Bengali, English, Sanskrit, 
Botany, Chemistry and Physics 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 204 

(CBCS) 

22.07.2022 Friday Bengali, English, Sanskrit, 
Chemistry and Physics 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 404 

27.07.2022 Wednesday English & Sanskrit 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 205 

26.07.2022 Tuesday Bengali & Sanskrit 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 405 

01.08.2022 Monday Bengali, English, Sanskrit, 
Botany, Chemistry and Physics 11:00 am to 1:00 pm 203 

 
**For 4th Semester: Practical Papers/Project Papers/Seminars will be conducted by 
the concerned department and it will be completed within 12.08.2022. 

**For 2nd Semester: Practical Papers/Project Papers/Seminars will be conducted by 
the concerned department and it will be completed within 05.08.2022. 

 06/07/2022 
      Controller of Examinations 
Sabang Sajanikanta Mahavidyalaya 

 


